
 

 

 2024 LADY SCOTS 

                   CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE  
 

Date     Meet     Location 

 

August 10 (Sat.)  Plano ISD Invitational    Hendrick MS/Plano 

 

August 17 (Sat.)  Waxahachie Woodhouse Invitational  Lakeview Camp/Waxahachie 

 

August 24 (Sat.)  Greenhill Six Mile Relay   Norbuck Park/Dallas  

   

August 31 (Sat.)  Marcus Coach T Invitational   North Lakes Park/Denton  

    

September 7 (Sat.)  McKinney Boyd Bronco Stampede  Myers Park/McKinney   

    

September 14 (Sat.)  Lovejoy XC Fall Festival   Myers Park/McKinney 

 

September 21 (Sat.)  McNeil Invitational    Old Settlers Park/Round Rock 

     

September 28 (Sat.)  Jesuit XC Classic    Prestonwood Polo Club/Oak Point      

                                                              

October 10 (Thurs.)     District 12-5A Championship   Myers Park/McKinney 

 

October 12 (Sat.)  District 12-5A Championship   Myers Park/McKinney 

    (Bad Weather Make-Up Day) 

    

October 22 (Tues.)  U.I.L. Region II-5A Championship  Lynn Creek/Grand Prairie 

 

November 2 (Sat.)  U.I.L. State Championship   Old Settlers Park/Round Rock 

     

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Practices on Holidays        

Sept. 2 (Mon.) – 7:00 a.m. 

Oct. 14 (Mon.) – 7:00 a.m. – Varsity Only 

Oct. 15 (Tues.) – 7:00 a.m. – Varsity Only 

 

 

Varsity Practice Only 

Oct. 19 (Sat.) - TBA        


